GPC/SEC
Start-up
Kit
2
GPC/SEC Start-up Kit
Congratulations for choosing GPC/SEC
solutions from Agilent. This kit contains
everything you need to get you up and

•	Anticipate problems with good system
notes and maintenance records
Ordering information
Organic GPC columns
Description MW Range (g/mol) Part Number
PLgel 20 µm MIXED-A,
7.5 x 300 mm 2,000 to 40,000,000 PL1110-6200
PLgel 20 µm MIXED-A LS,
7.5 x 300 mm 2,000 to 40,000,000 PL1110-
6200LS*
PLgel 10 µm MIXED-B,
7.5 x 300 mm 500 to 10,000,000 PL1110-6100
PLgel 10 µm MIXED-B LS,
7.5 x 300 mm 500 to 10,000,000 PL1110-
6100LS*
PLgel 5 µm MIXED-C,
7.5 x 300 mm 200 to 2,000,000 PL1110-6500
PLgel 5 µm MIXED-D,
7.5 x 300 mm 200 to 400,000 PL1110-6504
PLgel 3 µm MIXED-E,
7.5 x 300 mm up to 25,000 PL1110-6300
PLgel 3 µm 100Å, 7.5 x 300 mm up to 5,000 PL1110-6320
PolyPore, 7.5 x 300 mm 200 to 2,000,000 PL1113-6500
ResiPore, 7.5 x 300 mm up to 500,000 PL1113-6300
MesoPore, 7.5 x 300 mm up to 25,000 PL1113-6325
OligoPore, 7.5 x 300 mm up to 3,300 PL1113-6520
* Low shedding for light scattering applications
Mixed Solvent GPC columns
Description MW Range (g/mol) Part Number
PolarGel-M, 7.5 x 300 mm up to 500,000 PL1117-6800
PolarGel-L, 7.5 x 300 mm up to 60,000 PL1117-6830
PLgel - see table above
Aqueous GPC/SEC columns
Description MW Range (g/mol) Part Number
PL aquagel-OH 60, 15 µm
7.5 x 300 mm
200,000 to
10,000,000 PL1149-6260
PL aquagel-OH 40, 15 µm
7.5 x 300 mm 10,000 to 200,000 PL1149-6240
PL aquagel-OH MIXED-H, 8 µm
7.5 x 300 mm 6,000 to 10,000,000 PL1149-6800
PL aquagel-OH MIXED-M, 8 µm
7.5 x 300 mm 1,000 to 500,000 PL1149-6801
PL aquagel-OH 60, 8 µm
300 x 7.5 mm
200,000 to
10,000,000 PL1149-6860
PL aquagel-OH 50, 8 µm
7.5 x 300 mm 50,000 to 600,000 PL1149-6850
PL aquagel-OH 40, 8 µm
7.5 x 300 mm 10,000 to 200,000 PL1149-6840
PL aquagel-OH 30, 8 µm
7.5 x 300 mm 100 to 60,000 PL1120-6830
PL aquagel-OH 20, 5 µm
7.5 x 300 mm 100 to 20,000 PL1120-6520
18
Calibration standards
Description MW Range (g/mol) Part Number
Agilent EasiVial PEG/PEO 2